FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Personal Development & Health and Integrative Nutrition Coach, and Social Business Development Consultant Lani Kamauu Yamasaki, Featured on Bravo and A & E

Lani Kamauu Yamasaki was recently seen on Bravo and A&E in major markets coast to coast as a guest on *Hollywood Live*, hosted by Jack Canfield

Kamuela, HI – March 20, 2018 – Lani Kamauu Yamasaki, a Native Hawaiian Personal Development & CERT Health and Integrative Nutrition Coach, and Social Business Development Consultant was recently a featured guest on *Hollywood Live*. The show, which filmed at the Hollywood Roosevelt Hotel in Los Angeles, California by an Emmy Award winning crew, was hosted by Jack Canfield, Best-Selling Author® and co-creator of *Chicken Soup for the Soul*. The show included guests from around the country who shared their expertise and stories of their success.

Lani Kamauu Yamasaki, respected as a "bridge-builder between cultures", was one of the guests on the show discussing *Live Lōkahi*, a social legacy program she created based on holistic traditional Hawaiian and global wisdom practices integrated with science, technology, engineering, art, agriculture and math (STEAM). She believes that *Live Lōkahi*, can serve as a *Wellness Blueprint* for both community and the '*āina* (land and nature). Lōkahi is a traditional Hawaiian cultural value and practice describing the harmonious balance and interdependent relationship between the spiritual world, humanity and nature which, if cultivated, results in enhanced community wellness and sustained abundance from the 'āina.

The Live Lōkahi Legacy Program is recognized as a leading model in the *Fourth Industrial Revolution* where we are being asked to look at our values and lifestyles, including the way we work and relate to one another due to the adoption of cyber-physical systems and the Internet.

Hollywood Live, filmed in Los Angeles, is produced by The Dicks and Nanton Celebrity Branding Agency[®]. The episode featuring Yamasaki recently aired on Bravo and A&E in major markets coast to coast.

Watch a clip of Yamasaki's appearance on Hollywood Live here: CLICK HERE

About Lani Kamauu Yamasaki: CLICK HERE

If you would like to learn more about Lani Kamauu Yamasaki and her services, please connect with her at: http://www.laniyamasaki.com/ or 808.887.6880

Contact: Christine Enberg Dicks and Nanton Celebrity Branding Agency® Christine@dnagency.com Tags: Lani Kamauu Yamasaki, Hollywood Live, Jack Canfield, Celebrity Branding Agency